Ergebnisliste

1surl

D
01

Offizielles Ergebnis

FEI WORLD CUP™ DRIVING - Opening competition

http://eventcontent.hippoonline.de/845/sta_erg/D_01_ergDEU.htm?sty...

Int. four-in-hand driving competition
Table A according to Art. 959

Platzierte Teilnehmer

1. 905

2. 906

3. 903

4. 901

5. 904

6. 907

7. 902

Carriage 5

Carriage 6

Carriage 3

Carriage 1

Carriage 4

Carriage 7

Carriage 2

Exell, Boyd

Brauchle, Michael

Stein, Georg von

Timmerman, Theo

Dobrovitz, Jozsef

Dobrovitz, J6zsef Jr.

Mascheroni, Carlo

Angaben zur Prufung:

Richter:

K.Peppersack (GER)
P.Bonhof (NED)
G.del Grande (ITA)
H.P.Ruschlin (SUI)

AUS

GER

GER

NED

HUN

HUN

ITA

2000.00 EUR

1300.00 EUR

1100.00 EUR

900.00 EUR

700.00 EUR

500.00 EUR

300.00 EUR

Gesamt-Geldpreis:

LONGINES
H;;@;_‘VE,‘T'—""

OFFICIAL TIMEKEEPER

LONGINES
g

CFFICIAL TIMEKEEPER

248.42 seconds

round 2

257.21 seconds (252.21)
round 2

265.52 seconds (260.52)

round 2

283.48 seconds (273.48)

round 2

301.72 seconds (281.72)
round 2

309.34 seconds (299.34)
round 2

327.86 seconds (317.86)

round 2

6800 EUR
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